FIS World Cup Sprint

Men junior

Official results qualification

Jury/Competition management

Technical Delegate
FIS Race Director

Assistand Technical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

Chief of Competition

Rank Startno Fis code

114
2 110
3 116
4 113
5 111
6 104
7 118
8 117
9 115
10 119
11 107
12 109
13 105
14 108
15 106
16 102
101
103
112

Number of entered:

3480616
3290240
3480857
3200372
3481437
3420922
3290333
3480835
3200207
3421078
3520035
3421053
3200469
3200206
3520038
0
3421175
3500810
3500762
19

Ozkan Koyuncu

Name of course
Height Difference (HD)

Maximum climb (MM)
Total Climb (MT)

Per Nymoen
Laps
Bjegrn Hauge
Laplength

Name Team
Ivan Trofimov RUS
Folco Pizzutto ITA
Victor Karasev RUS
Florian Havemeyer GER
Maxim Giniyatov RUS
Vetle Thyli NOR
Gianluca LORENZINI ITA
Alexander Krivolapov RUS
Torben Claudi GER
Felix Hoem NOR
Suleyman Ates TUR
Simen Rise Aaslund NOR
Christian-Alexander Schmidt GER
Jan Claudi GER
Azat Poyraz Tas TUR
Gaetan Myalonnier FRA
Henrik Unhjem-Teigenes NOR
Marcus Johansson SWE
Anton Lindblad SWE

Emit timing system, www.emit.no

Number of started:

08.08.2009 19:53:08

16

Data of course

Nation Time

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

0:00:19,69
0:00:19,98
0:00:20,35
0:00:20,54
0:00:20,66
0:00:20,70
0:00:20,92
0:00:21,41
0:00:21,45
0:00:21,48
0:00:21,52
0:00:21,71
0:00:21,75
0:00:21,76
0:00:22,48
0:00:23,91
DNS

DNS

DNS

1

200
Diff.

00:00,00
00:00,29
00:00,66
00:00,85
00:00,97
00:01,01
00:01,23
00:01,72
00:01,76
00:01,79
00:01,83
00:02,02
00:02,06
00:02,07
00:02,79
00:04,22

ti 08 sep 2009

Kristiansund

Fis Points
128,00
145,67
168,22
179,80
187,12
189,55
202,96
232,82
235,26
237,09
239,53
251,11
253,55
254,16
298,04
385,19
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